## **Corporate Giving**



## Now is the time! Make the decision today to get your business involved with the United Way of Henry County and Martinsville.

Why? It's local. Money raised here, stays here. Results. While evolving over the last 85 years, one thing remains constant with United Way of Henry County & Martinsville, we continue to mobilize for the common good. We accomplish this by addressing the community's immediate and long-term needs in the focus area of education, financial stability and healthy living, which are the building blocks for good quality of life.

Trusted. Businesses and individuals trust United Way to invest their resources in the most efficient manner to help make lasting changes in their community.

## **Corporate Information**

Phone Number:
Zip Code:
g amount \$
nce   Montly   Quarterly   Semi-Annually
and click Donate.)
Date:

## **Thank You!**

**United Way of Henry County & Martinsville** is grateful to all donors who choose United Way as their philanthropic partner. Having served this community for 85 years is a powerful testimony that we have the framework and relationships in place to create long-lasting changes to fight for the health, financial stability and education for all families in Henry County & Martinsville.